## #1/1000/28/47

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800257463998

03/27/14--01013--003 \*\*25.00

2014 MAR 27 PM 3: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL A MASSEE, FLORIDE

27 PH 3: 16

K.SALY EXAMINER APR -1 2014

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
Blue Heeler Group, LLC				
	(Name of Limited	Liability Compan	у)	
The enclosed Artic	eles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter to the	following:		
J	ennifer C Hernandez			
	(Name o	of Person)		
Blue Heeler Group, LLC				
(Firm/Company)				
2635 Ledgemont Ct				
<del></del>	(Add	dress)		
C	Clermont, FL 34711			
-	(City/State a	nd Zip Code)		
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, please call:			
Jennife	er Hernandez	352	989-4158	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check to	for the following amount:			
<b>≯</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution			Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & py (additional copy is enclosed)	
Ī	MAILING ADDRESS:	STRE	EET/COURIER ADDRESS:	
	Registration Section		tration Section	
	Division of Corporations		on of Corporations	
	P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314		n Building Executive Center Circle	
!		#UU1.	Distribute Council Citerio	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

-3

1. The name of a limited liability company is

FILED

2014 MAR 27 PM 3: 16

	Blue Heeler Group, LLC	SECRE IALLAS	TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on November	10, 2011 and assigned	45SEE, FLORIDA
	document number L11000128147		
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective (effective date cannot be prior to or more than	e on the date of filing: n 90 days later than date document is received for fil	ing)
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).			
	No longer in business		<del></del>
			****
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the	ne person appointed to wind up the compan	y's
	activities and affairs: Jennifer C Hernandez	···	<u></u>
			<del></del>
			_
		- Andrews	_
5. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no membered above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	bers, the signature of the person appointed	and
١			
)	former C bernanck Je	nnifer C Hernandez	***************************************
Ų	) V Signature	Printed Name	
	FILING FEE:	\$25.00	

# #108000009824

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ddress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒#</b> )	
	₩AIT		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500258283645

03/27/14--01013--029 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID'S

2014 MAR 27 PM 3: 23

K.SALY EXAMINER APR -1 2014

#### **COVER LETTER**

	istration Section ision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	BETA GROUP SUB, LLC			
SCESECT.	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny)	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitt	ted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	MARC BLUMENTHAL			
	(Name of Person)			
	BETA GROUP SUB, LLC			
	(Firm	n/Company)	4	
	4617 WEST LOWELL AVE			
	(Address)			
TAMPA, FL 33629				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:			
MARC BLUMENTHAL		813	789-5655	
	(Name of Person)		ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	_
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:			
<b>✓</b> \$25.0	00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & opy (additional copy is enclosed)	

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 2014 MAR 27 PM 3: 23 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID'A

1.	The name of a limited liability company is BETA GROUP SUB, LLC		SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on	JANUARY 28, 2009	_ and assigned
	document number L08000009824	<del> </del>	
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution (effective date cannot be pri	if not effective on the date of filing ior to or more than 90 days later than date	g:document is received for filing)
	A description of occurrence that resulted in 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 NO LONGER ACTIVE	n the limited liability company's d' on back cover letter).	issolution pursuant to section
	If there are no members, enter the name an activities and affairs:	d address of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
5. list	Signature of an authorized person or if the ted above to wind up the company's activiti	re are no members, the signature of ies and affairs:	f the person appointed and
	Walt	MARC BLUMENTH	
	nature	Printed	Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00